

1.1 ..... moves to amend H.F. No. 3032 as follows:

1.2 Page 2, line 9, delete "65B.47" and insert "65B.472"

1.3 Page 4, line 4, delete "automobile liability insurance" and insert "has a plan of reparation  
1.4 security under section 65B.48"

1.5 Page 7, line 2, delete ". A record documenting" and insert a comma

1.6 Page 7, line 3, delete "compliance is valid"

1.7 Page 7, lines 22 and 23, delete "tax or"